
 

Green Zone Ally Directory 

ACADEMIC ADVISING AND PLANNING CENTER 
Amber Bollinger Asst. Director of Advising/Development bollingera@cofc.edu 
Hayden Clement Academic Advisor clementhp@cofc.edu 
Maggie Farthing Academic Advisor farthingmm@cofc.edu 
Susan Gourdin Office Manager gourdins@cofc.edu 
Silvia Youssef Hanna Asst. Director of Peer Advising hannas@cofc.edu 
Karen Hauschild Director hauschildkb@cofc.edu 
Cristy Landis Academic Advisor landisc@cofc.edu 
Jennifer Marshall Data Coordinator marshalljr@cofc.edu 
Anne Muldrow Academic Advisor muldrowa@cofc.edu 
Julie Mulligan Academic Advisor mulliganj@cofc.edu 
Patrick Ramsay Academic Advisor ramsaypw@cofc.edu 
John Sare Associate Director sarej@cofc.edu 
Emily Kacer Academic Advisor simones@cofc.edu 
Tradd Tobin Academic Advisor tobintl@cofc.edu 
Leanna Yevak Academic Advisor yevaklp@cofc.edu 

ACADEMIC EXPERIENCE 
Erin Blevins Admin. Coordinator II blevinse@cofc.edu 

BACHELOR OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

Michelle Futrell Academic Program Manager futrellm@cofc.edu 

CAMPUS RECREATION SERVICES 

Gene Sessoms Director sessomse@cofc.edu 
Bucky Buchanan Asst. Director, Fitness lbuchana@cofc.edu 

CAREER CENTER 

Jim Allison Exec. Director allisonjm@cofc.edu 
Camille Hamrick Career Counselor hamrickcd@cofc.edu 
Erin O'Dea Employer Relations Manager odeae@cofc.edu 
Ferne Redford Office Manager redfordff@cofc.edu 
Emma Waugh Assoc. Director for Career Education waughe@cofc.edu 
Jen Wells Asst. Director for Career Education wellsjs@cofc.edu 
Kristin Wichmann Experiential Learning Coordinator wichmannkm@cofc.edu 

CENTER FOR ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND PERSISTENCE 
Cathy Ficzner Office Manager ficznerc@cofc.edu 
Robin Stewart Director of Impact Programs stewartrc@cofc.edu 
Sonja Wall Asst. Director wallse@cofc.edu 

CENTER FOR CIVIC ENGAGEMENT 
Stephanie Visser Director of Civic Engagement vissers@cofc.edu 
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CENTER FOR DISABILITY SERVICES 

Deborah Mihal Director mihaldf@cofc.edu 
Redina Alston Administrative Asst. alstonrl@cofc.edu 
Anne Osowski Asst. Director osowskia@cofc.edu 

CENTER FOR EXCELLENCE IN PEER EDUCATION 
Page Keller Director kellerp@cofc.edu 

CENTER FOR STUDENT LEARNING 

Lindy Coleman Director colemanm@cofc.edu 
Kait Lamontagne Asst. Director, SI Program Director lamontagnek@cofc.edu 
Kasey Read Office Manager readkf@cofc.edu 

COLLEGIATE RECOVERY 
Wood Marchant Director marchantww@cofc.edu 

COUNSELING CENTER 

Dominic  Aquino   aquinodj@cofc.edu 
Katelin Kammerer Counselor krkammer@cofc.edu 
Caroline Senf  senfce@cofc.edu 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 
Lynne Ford Assoc. VP of Academic Experience/Professor fordl@cofc.edu 

FIRST YEAR EXPERIENCE 
Dustin Roberts Asst. Director of First Year Experience robertsdl@cofc.edu 

MULTICULTURAL STUDENT CENTER 
Rochelle Johnson Director of Multicultural Services johnsonrr@cofc.edu 
Sunny Johnson Admin/Support Services Specialist johnsonam2@cofc.edu 
Lynda Keller Asst. Director of Programs kellerlj1@cofc.edu 

NEW STUDENT PROGRAMS 

Stephanie Auwaerter Director of Orientation auwaerters@cofc.edu 
Lilly Frederick Asst. Director of Bridge Programs frederickls@cofc.edu 
Carly Pruitt Asst. Director of NSP and Orientation pruittc@cofc.edu 

OFFICE OF UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS 

Ron Menchaca VP of Communications menchacar@cofc.edu 

OFFICE OF FRATERNITY/SORORITY LIFE 

Deronda Washington Assoc. Director washingtondc@cofc.edu 
Holly Meadows Assoc. Director for Student Leadership meadowshm1@cofc.edu 
Kyle McCoil Asst. Director mccoilks@cofc.edu 

PSYCHOLOGY DEPARTMENT 

Alison Bruce Admin Coordinator bruceaa@cofc.edu 
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REACH PROGRAM 

Arianne Bauserman Mentor Coordinator bausermanam@cofc.edu 
Lisa Christian Asst. Director and Support Coordinator lchristi@cofc.edu 
Edith Cusack Exec. Director cusackel@cofc.edu 
Elise Ladew Administrative Coordinator ladewe@cofc.edu 
Jessica Surface Support Coordinator for Soph. Cohort surfaceje@cofc.edu 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

Franklin Czwazka Catalog/Curriculum Systems Manager czwazkaf@cofc.edu 
Julie Dahl Senior Assoc. Registrar dahlj@cofc.edu 
Jerry Mackeldon Degree Works Specialist mackeldonj@cofc.edu 
Kelly Mielke Asst. Registrar for Graduation mielkeka@cofc.edu 
Stephanie Smith Office Manager smithsc1@cofc.edu 
Laetitia Sobiesuo Assoc. Registrar for Records Retention sobiesuol@cofc.edu 

RESIDENCE LIFE 

Malantha Ardrey Director ardreym@cofc.edu 
Joy Heinzman Asst. Director, Recruitment/Training heinzmanj@cofc.edu 
Rachel Spivey-Valentine Administrative Asst. valentinerr@cofc.edu 
Joe Vallee Asst. Director Staff Enrich Acad. Achiev. valleej@cofc.edu 
Olivia Vernon Asst. Director Program/Student Engage. vernonco@cofc.edu 
Kaitlyn Brooks Residence Director brookskj@cofc.edu 
Celeste Granger Asst. Director grangercn@cofc.edu 

SCHOOL OF SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS 

Karen Eippert Director Pre-Professional Health Advising eippertk@cofc.edu 

STUDENT AFFAIRS 

Molly Callahan Student Support Coord/Office Manager callahanmj1@cofc.edu 
Dave Aurich Assoc. Dean of Students aurichdm@cofc.edu 
Susan Hartman Exec. Asst. to the Exec. Vice President hartmans@cofc.edu 
Alicia Caudill Exec. Vice President caudillad@cofc.edu 
Ashley Daniels Asst. Director danielsa@cofc.edu 
Constance Nelson-Gilbert Administrative Assistant nelsoncc@cofc.edu 
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STUDENT HEALTH SERVICES 
Lee Penny Manager of Ambulatory Services pennyll@cofc.edu 
Alice Buice Nurse Manager buicea@cofc.edu 
Elizabeth Burnett RN Staff Nurse gissellek@cofc.edu 
Dee DiBona Campus Physician dibonade@cofc.edu 
Catherine Dockery Administrative Specialist dockeryc@cofc.edu 
Jimmie Lynn Dove Campus Certified Medical Assistant dovejl@cofc.edu 
Paula Grather Campus Nurse gratherpm@cofc.edu 
Patricia Hutchison Campus Physician hutchisont@cofc.edu 
Elizabeth Klixbull Family Nurse Practitioner klixbillem@cofc.edu 
Kimberly Lash Campus Nurse lashka@cofc.edu 
Bridget McLernon Sykes Family Nurse Practitioner mclernonsykesb@cofc.edu 
Barbara Pickett Campus Nurse pickettba@cofc.edu 
Carol Weston Medical Records Specialist westonc@cofc.edu 

STUDENT LEADERSHIP CENTER 

Kim McKale Office Manager mckaleka@cofc.edu 

STUDENT LIFE 

Jill Caldwell Assoc. Director Student Life/Student Orgs caldwellj@cofc.edu 
Mandi Copeland Assoc. Direct for Events and Operations brysonmc@cofc.edu 
Brittany Craig Asst Director Student Life Prog/Media burroughsb@cofc.edu 
Christine Workman Director of Student Life workmancl@cofc.edu 
Chris Bond Asst. Director, Facilities/Operations bondct@cofc.edu 

TRANSFER RESOURCE CENTER 
Dawn Bare Asst. Director bared@cofc.edu 
Lisa Chestney Director chestneylk@cofc.edu 
Tracey Foster Pre-Transfer Advisor fostertn@cofc.edu 
Anna Goodwin Manager for Cont. Student Transfer Eval goodwina@cofc.edu 
Sarah Sweat Manager for New Student Transfer Eval shokawa@cofc.edu 

UPWARD BOUND 
Talim Lessane Director lessaneta@cofc.edu 
Ameerah Vickers Academic Counselor, Grants and Contracts vickersan@cofc.edu 

VICTIM SERVICES 
Robin LaRoque Director larocquer@cofc.edu 

WOMEN’S AND GENDER STUDIES 
Percy Haas Administrative Assistant haaspr@cofc.edu 
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